All Schools And Programs

WEST CONTRA COSTA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

BID SCHEDULE

Sites

Verde ES
Olinda ES

RFP Kennedy HS

RFQ/RFP Commissioning Services
RFQ/RFP Fire Alarm Testing & Inspection

RFQ/RFP Kennedy HS & Richmond HS
El Cerrito HS
El Cerrito HS
RFP Unarmed Security Services
RFP Stege ES Temp Campus

Kennedy HS

RFQ/RFP Stege ES

Hercules Middle & High School

RFQ/RFP CM Services

RFQ/RFP Inspection Services

Murphy ES

Kennedy HS

Bid Number

1000004460
1000004464

RFP Move Services

1000004495
1000004505

RFQ/RFP # 2025LLB
1000004516
1000004516R
RFP Unarmed Security Services
RFP Architectural Services

1000004435R

1000004590

1000004574

RFQ/RFP CM Services

1000004458R

1000004611

1000004665

Description

Playground Improvements
Playground Improvements
Temp Campus

Hercules MS/HS Science Building Critical Needs

Fire AlarmTesting & Inspection Services
District Facilities

Construction Services
Security Improvements
Security Improvements
District Wide
Stege Temp Campus @ DeJean MS
Administration Relocation

Design & Construction Services for
Stege ES Campus Replacement

Science Building Wireless Access & Projector

Construction Management Services for Kennedy HS,
Richmond HS Modenization & Stege ES Replacement
Campus

Special Inspection Services for the Kennedy HS
Admin Relocation project

Multi-Purpose Room Soffit & Fascia Repair

Demolition Building 100,200, 500

Drawings

Available Date

6/14/2024

6/14/2024

6/18/2024
6/21/2024

6/26/2024

7/18/2024

7/19/2024

8/8/2024

8/22/2024

9/4/2024

9/10/2024

9/20/2024

10/4/2024

10/2/2024

10/17/2024

10/25/2024

12/26/2024

1st Advertisement

6/7/2024

6/7/2024

6/18/2024
6/21/2024

6/26/2024

7/18/2024

7/19/2024

8/8/2024

8/22/2024

9/4/2024

9/10/2024

9/20/2024

10/4/2024

10/2/2024

10/17/2024

10/25/2024

1/2/2025

https://www.wccusd.net/Page/9048

2nd

Advertisement

6/14/2024

6/14/2024

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

9/17/2024

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

1/9/2025

Pre-Bid Conference

Pre-Bid Conference
Pre-Bid Conference
Site Walk
n/a

n/a

Voluntary Site Visit
Pre-Bid Site Walk
Pre-Bid Site Walk

n/a
n/a

Pre-Bid Site Walk

Voluntary Pre-Response Site Visit

Non-Voluntary Pre-Bid Site Visit

Voluntary Virtual Pre-Response Meeting

WE]

Pre-Bid Site Walk

Pre-Bid Site Walk

Site Walk-Through

Verde Es
Olinda ES

Kennedy HS

n/a
n/a

Kennedy HS & Richmond HS
El Cerrito HS
El Cerrito HS
n/a
n/a

Kennedy HS

Stege ES

Hercules Middle & High School

Online Video Conference

n/a

Murphy ES

Kennedy HS

6/18/2024
6/20/2024
6/19/2024
6/21/2024
6/20/2024
6/24/2024

n/a
n/a

7/26/2024
8/16/2024

7/23/2024

8/12/2024

n/a

n/a

9/18/2024
9/20/2024

10/2/2024
10/29/2024

10/8/2024

10/10/2024

n/a

10/29/2024

1/10/2025
1/14/2025

10:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

3:00 P.M.

n/a

n/a

9:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

1:30 P.M.

1:30 P.M.

n/a

n/a

10:00 A.M.

3:00 P.M.
1:00 P.M

2:00 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

WE]

2:00 P.M.

11:30 P.M.

Final
Addendum
Date

6/27/2024

6/27/2024

7/3/2024
7/8/2024

7/8/2024

9/5/2024

7/25/2024

8/15/2024

8/30/2024

9/12/2024

9/30/2024

11/4/2024

10/10/2024

10/28/2024

10/23/2024

11/4/2024

2/5/2025

Bid Open
Time

Bid Open Date
Tuesday, July 2, 2024
Monday, July 8, 2024
Tuesday, July 9, 2024

Thursday, July 11, 2024
Thursday, July 11, 2024
Tuesday, September 10, 2024
Tuesday, July 30, 2024
Monday, August 19, 2024
Tuesday, September 3, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024

Thursday, October 8, 2024

Thursday, November 7, 2024

Tuesday, October 15, 2024

Thursday, October 31, 2024

Monday, October 28, 2024

Thursday, November 7, 2024

BID CANCELED




	Pre-Bid Conf. & Walk-Thr Final

